Video | EX14 Extreme Environment Cameras
EX14 Extreme Environment Cameras
u Weatherproof and insulated for hot and cold
environments
u Installer-friendly, easy-access camera compartment
u Extreme weather sealed, waterproof and IP66
compliant

-60°C to +60°C (-76°F to +140°F)
Environmental IP66 compliant
Ordering information
EX14MX4V0408B‑N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540 TVL, 4-9 mm lens,
NTSC
Order number EX14MX4V0408B‑N
EX14MX4V0408B‑P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540 TVL, 4-9 mm lens,
PAL
Order number EX14MX4V0408B-P
EX14MX4V0922B‑N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540 TVL, 9-22 mm
lens, NTSC
Order number EX14MX4V0922B-N
EX14MX4V0922B‑P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540 TVL, 9-22 mm
lens, PAL
Order number EX14MX4V0922B-P
EX14C7V0409B‑N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500 TVL, 4-9 mm lens, NTSC
Order number EX14C7V0409B-N
EX14C7V0922B‑N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 9-22 mm lens, NTSC
Order number EX14C7V0922B-N
EX14C7V0409B‑P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500 TVL, 4-9 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX14C7V0409B-P
EX14C7V0922B‑P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500 TVL, 9-22 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX14C7V0922B-P
Accessories
PSU-230‑24 Power Supply
Power Supply, 230 VAC / 24 VAC, 50 W
Order number PSU-230-24